

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.11

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8031 OF 2001

Jagjit Singh and others

Appellants

VERSUS

Pamela Manmohan Singh

Respondent(s)

[FOR FURTHER HEARING]

Date: 18/02/2010 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherji, Adv.
Mr. Abdul Kalam, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. Chowdhary Ranjit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matia, Adv.
Ms. Sherin Daniel, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mahender Rana, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Zafar Inayat, Adv.
For Mrs. Manik Karanjala, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.
Judgment reserved.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master