

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8031 OF 2001

JAGJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PAMELA MANMOHAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification of court's order and office report)

WITH

IA NO.5 (Appln. for correction in judgment dated 10.3.2010)

Date: 31/01/2011 These Applications/Appeal were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.P. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List after one week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master