

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.Nos.4-5 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8031 OF 2001

JAGJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PAMELA MANMOHAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification/modification and correction in
Judgment dated 10.03.2010 and office report)

Date: 14/02/2011 These I.As.were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr.Sushendra K.Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mohit Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
appellants, hearing of these applications is adjourned for four
weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master